VLSE Job #188-13

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Chilmark

APPLICATION FOR DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Localizer Map Place Andrews	Accident Action		s permit. All local conditions must be met.	ed within thre	Provided: Construction shall be co
#89 Heliock Pond Road Control Name Control Nam	contains #89 Haffock Pond Road Conservations Compared	VLSE Jo	disposal syst application	et() Repair() Upgrad y()	Permission is hereby granted to; C. #89 Harlock Pond Road, Al at
Address Addr	Accidence of Computer Computer Computer System Computer System Computer System Computer Compu	b #188	N PERMIT	SPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION	DI
Address P.O. Box 421	Academs Best Harlock Found Noted Connection of Connects Name Unsuprince System Information Officers (Staff English 24 Octaves Unsuprince System Information Officers (Staff English 24 Octaves Unsuprince Staff English 25 Octaves Unsuprince Staff English Staff English Officers (Staff English Engl	3-13	J. MA.	Board of Health, Chilmark	
#89 Harlock Pond Road Onner's Name Starth Learny Wales Address P.O. Box 42rd Address P.O. Box 42rd Prophences P.O. Box 42rd Prophences P.O. Box 42rd P.O	#89 Harlock Pond Road Counce's Name Complete System California Complete System Counce Complete System Counce Coun		FEE		No.
n #89 Harloock Pond Road Owner's Name Sarah Lendy Address Vinoyard Land Surveying & Eng. **Address P.O. Box 427 **Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** **Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** **Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** **Proposed septile system upgrade for an existing 6br. House and 4br. Guest house** **Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** **Proposed septile system upgrade for an existing 6br. House and 4br. Guest house** **Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** **Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** **Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** **Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** **Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighouse** **Relighouse** Relighouse** Relighou	n #88 Harlock Fond Road Owner's Name Vineyard Land Surveying & Englerich 2-7 Address P.O. Box 421 Desgree's Name Wineyard Land Surveying & Englerich		iction as designed.	e construed as a guarantee that the system will fu	nce
ancels 2.4 Address P.O. Box 427 Address P.O. Box 427 Relephones P.O. Box 427 No. of Redrooms Six 169 No. of Redrooms Six 169 Relephones P.O. Box 427 Address (508) 893-3774 Relephones Design flow provided 699 Showers (). Calculated design Row 660 Relephones Design flow provided 699 Showers (). Calculated design Row 660 Relephones Design flow provided 699 Showers (). Calculated design Row 660 Relephones Design flow provided 699 Showers (). Calculated design Row 660 Relephones Design flow provided 699 Showers (). Calculated design Row 660 Relephones Design flow provided 699 Showers (). Calculated design Row 660 Relephones Design flow provided 699 Showers (). Calculated 699 Showers (). Calculated design Row 660 SEE PLAN Name of Soil Fallmanor, Reld Silva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022 Proposed septic system upgrade for an existing Sir, House and 4br. Guest house 699 SEE PLAN Name of Soil Fallmanor, Reld Silva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022 Proposed septic system upgrade for an existing Sir, House and 4br. Guest house 699 SEE PLAN Name of Soil Fallmanor, Reld Silva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022 Proposed septic system upgrade for an existing Sirva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022 Proposed septic system upgrade for an existing Sirva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022 SEE PLAN Name of Soil Fallmanor, Reld Silva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022 Proposed septic system upgrade for an existing Sirva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022 Proposed System upgrade for an existing Sirva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022 Proposed System upgrade for an existing Sirva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022 Proposed System upgrade for an existing Sirva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022 Proposed System upgrade for an existing Sirva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022 Proposed System upgrade for an existing Sirva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022 Proposed System upgrad	on #89 Harifock Fond Road Onnor's Name Cand Teamy in g & Eng. ancel# 2-1 Address Onnor's Name Onno		Date:	Inspector:	Designer:
575 6.7 AC Garbage grinder () wers (), Cafeteria () 12/22/2022 12/22/2022 Andoned ()	575 6.7 AC Garbage grinder () wers (), Cafeteria () 12/22/2022 12/22/2022 12/22/2022 Andoned ()	VL;	-built plans relating to	the provisions of 310 CMR 15.00 (Title 5) and the design Flow	has been installed in accordance with application No, date
Ing. sq. ft. grinder () Cafeteria () 2022 TITLE 5 and th.	Sq. ft. sqrinder () Cafeteria () Spd	o⊏ J(17 <i>2</i> -1	at
2-1 Complete Series 2-1 Compl	88 Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name Address Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Lot Size ±6.7 AC Garbage grinder () Garbage grinder () Garbage grinder () Carbage grind)D #16		e Sewage Disposal System; Constructed (), Rep	The undersigned hereby certify that the
#89 Harlock Pond Road Coherr's Name	#89 Harlock Pond Road Cover's Name Sarah Leality	00-13		CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA	
#89 Harlock Pond Road Comer's Name Cell Comer's Name Comer's Name Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Address Compliance Cell Compliance Complian	#89 Harlock Found Road Downer's Name Strain Learny		_, <i>MA</i> .	Board of Health, Chilmark	
Address College Coll	#89 Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name Owner's Name Owner's Name Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Address Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Telephone# Po. Box 421 Telephone# Po. Box 421 Telephone# Owner's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address (508) 893-3774 Lot Size ±6.7 AC Six (6) Or Bedrooms Six (6) Sy (6) Sy (6) No. of persons No. of persons Showers (), Cafeveria () Revision Date Proposed septic system upgrade for an existing 5br. House and 1br. Guest house Of Soil(s) SEE PLAN ON OF REPAIRS OR ALTERATIONS SEE PLAN Name of Soil Evaluator See Soil System in accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 and bate of Call Siva Date 2/15 / 2.0 2 3 Date 2/15 / 2.0 2 3 Date of Evaluation Telephone# Lot Size ±6.7 AC Sq. ft. Garbage grinder () Showers (), Cafeveria () Revision Date SEE PLAN Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022 ON OF REPAIRS OR ALTERATIONS Date 2/15 / 2.0 2 3 Date of Evaluation Telephone# Proposed septic system upgrade for an existing 5br. House and 1br. Guest house SEE PLAN Date 2/15 / 2.0 2 3 Date of Evaluation Telephone# Proposed septic system upgrade for an existing 5br. House and 1br. Guest house SEE PLAN Date 2/15 / 2.0 2 3 Date of Evaluation Telephone# Proposed septic system upgrade for an existing 5br. House and 1br. Guest house SEE PLAN Date 2/15 / 2.0 2 3 Date of Evaluation Telephone# Design flow provided699 gpd Revision Date Telephone# No. of persons Showers (), Cafeveria () Scenario () Six design flow Six design flow Showers (), Cafeveria () Revision Date Telephone# Design flow Showers (), Cafeveria () Scenario () Sounder () Sounder () Address Showers (), Cafeveria () Scenario () Scenario () Revision Date Telephone# Design flow Showers (), Cafeveria () Scenario () S		F.E.E.	OMMONWEALTH OF MASSAC	No.
#89 Harlock Pond Road Cowner's Name Cowne	#89 Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name Proposed Spring & Eng. Address Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Address Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Address Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Telephone# Designer's Name Proposed Spring & F.O. Box 427 Designer's Name Residential Lot Size #6.7 AC sq. ft. 4. Address Address Gorbage grinder () For Building Residential Lot Size #6.7 AC sq. ft. Carbage grinder () For Building Residential Lot Size #6.7 AC sq. ft. Carbage grinder () For Building Residential Lot Size #6.7 AC sq. ft. Carbage grinder () For Building Residential Lot Size #6.7 AC sq. ft. Showers (). Cafereria () Residential Number of Spiets 1 Residential Number of sheets 1 Residential Number of sheets 1 Residential Residential Number of Spiets 1 Residential Residential Number of Spiets 1 Residential Residential Residential Number of Spiets 1 Residential Res				
#89 Harlock Fond Road cel# 2-1 Address Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Address Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Address P.O. Box 42-1 Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address (508) 693-3774 Lot Size ±6.7 AC sq. ft. to. of Bedrooms Six (6) Vines	#89 Harlock Fond Road Owner's Name				
m #89 Harlock Pond Road arcel# 2-1 Address Address Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Telephone# P.O. Box 421 Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address (508) 693-3774 Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address (508) 693-3774 Lot Size #6.7 AC	m #89 Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name Sarah Leatry arce# 2-1 Address Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Address P.O. Box 427 Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 s Address (508) 693-3774 No. of Bedrooms Six (6) No. of Bedrooms Six (6) No. of Building Number of Sheets 1 Proposed septile system upgrade for an existing 5br. House and 1br. Guest house On of Soil(s) SEE PLAN Name of Soil Evaluator Reid Silva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022 TION OF REPAIRS OR ALTERATIONS Taken Date Desposal System in accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 and grees to install the above described Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 and Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date				inspections
Owner's Name Address Telephone# Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address Address F.O. Box 421 Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address Lot Size ±6.7 AC sq. ft. Garbage grinder () Garbage grinder () Carbage grinder () Revision Date de for an existing 5br. House and 1br. Guest house SEE PLAN Name of Soil Evaluator Reid Silva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022	Owner's Name Compete System Chinavatana Components		accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 been issued by the Board of Health. –	nove described Individual Sewage Disposal Systen m in operation until a Certificate of Compliance (4FN)	The undersigned agrees to install the a further agrees to not to place the systesigned
Owner's Name Address Telephone# Designer's Name Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Telephone# P.O. Box 421 Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address (508) 693-3774 Telephone# Lot Size ±6.7 AC Garbage grinder () Showers (), Cafeteria () Sept Of Sheets 1 Revision Date Gefor an existing 5br. House and 1br. Guest house SEE PLAN Name of Soil Evaluator Reid Silva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022	Owner's Name Owner's Name Address Felephone# Designer's Name Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Telephone# Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address (508) 693-3774 Telephone# Lot Size ±6.7 AC Garbage grinder () Garbage grinder () Garbage grinder () Garbage grinder () Begin Calculated design flow Fer of sheets Revision Date de for an existing 5br. House and 1br. Guest house SEE PLAN Name of Soil Evaluator Reid Silva Date of Evaluation 12/22/2022				
Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name Sarah Leahy	Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name Owner's Name Address Telephone# P.O. Box 421 Telephone# F.O. Box 421 Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address Interphone# Interphone# Sidential Telephone# Interphone# Interphone# Interphone# Six (6) Telephone# Interphone# Interphone# Interphone# Interphone# Interphone# Six (6) Six (6) Six (6) Revision Date Revision Date Septic system upgrade for an existing 5br. House and 1br. Guest house SEE PLAN Interphone & Carlon Components See PLAN Revision Date See In the Carlon Components Address Address For Carlon Components Address Address For Carlon Components Address Address Address For Carlon Components Address Address Address Address For Carlon Components Address Address Address Address Address Address Address Address Address Interphone# Interphone# Interphone# Address Showers (), Cafeteria () Revision Date Revision Date SEE PLAN SEE PLAN Address Addr			Name of Son Evandaor	DESCRIPTION OF REPAIRS OR ATTE
Address Addr	cation #89 Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. p/Parcel# 2-1 Address Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. t# Telephone# P.O. Box 421 Telephone# Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 taller's Name Residential Address (508) 693-3774 ting -No. of Bedrooms Six (6) Telephone# Lot Size 46.7 AC Trype of Building No. of persons Six (6) Six		_	≥	
#89 Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name Address Flephone# P.O. Box 421 Telephone# P.O. Box 421 Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address Foundation of Bedrooms No. of Bedrooms Six (6) Peof Building Six (6) Press Six (#89 Harlock Pond Road Compare System Compare System Compare System Components		11br. Guest house	m upgrade for an existing 5br. House an	
Owner's Name Sarah Leahy Address Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng.	rlock Pond Road Owner's Name Address Felephone# Designer's Name Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Address P.O. Box 421 Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address Itot Size Garbage grinder () Garbage grinder () 660 660 Owner's Name No. of persons Showers (), Cafeteria ()		provided	Spd Calculated design flow	
Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name Address Telephone# Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address Address Telephone# Itot Size Garbage grinder () Six (6) No. of persons Showers (), Cafeteria ()	Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name Address Telephone# P.O. Box 421 Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address Josephone# Itot Size Garbage grinder () Showers (), Cafeteria ()		699		
rriock Pond Road Owner's Name Address Address Telephone# Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address Address Telephone# Itelephone# Telephone# Telephone# Telephone# Telephone# Telephone# Telephone# Telephone# Telephone#	rlock Pond Road Owner's Name Address Telephone# Designer's Name Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Address Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address Address Fighnone# Int Size Active Sq. ft. Carbons sq. ft.		of personsShowers (), Cafeteria (Other - Type of Building
tion #89 Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name Sarah Leahy /Parcel# 2-1 Address Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Parcel# 2-1 Telephone# P.O. Box 421	Name Sarah Leahy Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. me# P.O. Box 421 r's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 (508) 693-3774 ne#		For AC sq.		9
tion #89 Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name Sarah Leahy /Parcel# 2-1 Address Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Telephone# P.O. Box 421 Iler's Name Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575 Address (508) 693-3774	Name Sarah Leahy Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. nc# P.O. Box 421 nc# West Tisbury, MA 02575 (508) 693-3774	VLS		Telephone#	
tion #89 Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. /Parcel# 2-1 Address P.O. Box 421 Telephone# P.O. Box 421 Designer's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575	Sarah Leahy Name Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. P.O. Box 421 Pr's Name West Tisbury, MA 02575	SE Jo		Address	Address
tion #89 Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name Sarah Leahy Owner's Name Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. Parcel# 2-1 Address P.O. Box 421 Telephone# P.O. Box 421	Name Sarah Leahy Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng. P.O. Box 421	ob#	West Tisbury, MA 02575	Designer's Name	Installer's Name
#89 Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name 2-1 Address Sarah Leahy Owner's Name Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng.	Name Sarah Leany Vineyard Land Surveying & Eng.	188-		Telephone#	Lo#
#89 Harlock Pond Road Owner's Name	Sarah Leahy	13	/ing & Eng.	Address	.ce]#
	- A complete system a materialia		Sarah Leany		